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T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

lveco 400 + PM SERIE 13 4X HYDROLIC + EURO 6 + REMOTE

Prijs
Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Hefcapaciteit
Mastdelen
Accessoires

Beschrijving

WIMM62AR20C363665
6.50 X 2.55 X 1.04

€ 59.500,-

Kraanwagen

2017

363665
WIMM62AR20C363665

4x2

Automaat D TRuess, ...
140.369 km
Diesel

Euro 6

294 kW (400 PK)

20.000 kg

9.255 kg

10.745 kg
940 cm
255cm
4.600 kg
4

PTO
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